
Pokal Bezirk Karlsruhe 2018/19

Schüler Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 03.02.2019 13:00 1 TTV Ettlingen TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut II 3:4
 
Spiel um Platz 3
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 03.02.2019 13:00 1 TG Aue 1895 SVK Beiertheim 1:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

03.02.2019
03.02.2019

11:30
11:30

1
2

TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut II
TTV Ettlingen

SVK Beiertheim
TG Aue 1895

4:0
4:2

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
Mi.
Di.
Do.

23.09.2018
14.11.2018
20.11.2018
29.11.2018

14:00 v
18:00 v
18:30 v
18:00 v

2
3
4
1

TTV Friedrichstal II
TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut II
TV Linkenheim
TTV Ettlingen

TG Aue 1895
TTC Weingarten II
SVK Beiertheim
Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

2:4
4:1
0:4
4:0
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